
Aparicio-Levy Technical College

10119 E. Ellicott Street

Tampa, FL  33610

Invoice #: _____________________________

To:__________________________________

     __________________________________

     __________________________________

Date:_____________________________

Student:___________________________

S.S.#::____________________________

Program: P430211-20 - Firefighter

Class: Jan 12 HCFR - Firefighter @ Hills Co Fire (Eves/Sat) - 1/12/

Item Cost Received DateDue Date 

Class Start Date: 01/12/2021

     ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HILLSBOROUGH FIRE RESCUE / Aparicio-Levy Technical College

January 12, 2021 - July 24, 2021

Class meets:  Tuesday, Wedneday & Thursday, 6:00 - 10:00 pm

and Saturday, 8:00 am - 4:30 pm

Application/Registration Fee $20.0001/12/2021

Student Activity Fee $20.0001/12/2021

Student Accident Insurance Fee $12.6001/12/2021

Student Liability Insurance Fee $13.0001/12/2021

Fire Fighter Range Fee $1,300.0001/12/2021

Textbooks (taxable) $147.3501/12/2021

Textbooks Sales Tax $12.5201/12/2021

Student Supplies (6 t-shirts) (taxable) $44.9501/12/2021

Student Supplies Sales Tax $3.8201/12/2021

Fire Fighter I(A) - 12 of 191 hours - 20W $33.3601/12/2021

Fire Fighter I(A) - 179 of 191 hours - 21S $497.6201/16/2021

Fire Fighter II(B) - 268 of 301 hours - 21S $745.0403/27/2021

Fire Fighter II(B) - 33 of 301 hours - 21F $91.7407/01/2021

Fire Fighter III(CE) - 40 of 40 hours $180.0007/17/2021

Industry Certification Exam (Certified Firefighter):

Minimum Standards Fire Fighter test:  (1) App fee $30 to outside vendor

and (2) Test fee $42 to outside vendor

All dates, times and prices are estimates and subject to change.

Charges on Fee Sheet total:   $3,122.00 (includes tax)

A $5.00 fee will be assessed each time a credit or debit card is used

Students will incur other program expenses they will pay to outside agencies

Most bunker gear is included in the Range Fee paid to the school

Revised October 26, 2020

Student Signature Date

Authorization Date Approved

I have received the books and bookstore items listed above and initialed by me and have read and agree to the following 
statement:  I hereby authorize the APARICIO-LEVY TECHNICAL  COLLEGE to bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the 
cost of my books and fees as itemized above.  In the event payment is withheld for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself 
within 30 days from date of notification.  ABOVE BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH  COUNTY 
SALES TAX.

Printed on 1/20/2021
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Aparicio-Levy Technical College

10119 E. Ellicott Street

Tampa, FL  33610

Invoice #: _____________________________

To:__________________________________

     __________________________________

     __________________________________

Date:_____________________________

Student:___________________________

S.S.#::____________________________

Program: P430211-20 - Firefighter

Class: Jan 11 TFR - Firefighter @ Tampa Fire (Days) - 1/11/2021

Item Cost Received DateDue Date 

Class Start Date: 01/11/2021

     ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TAMPA FIRE RESCUE / Aparicio-Levy Technical College

January 11 - April 19, 2021

Monday thru Friday, 8:00 am - 4:30 pm (8 hrs per day)

Application/Registration Fee $20.0001/11/2021

Student Activity Fee $20.0001/11/2021

Student Accident Insurance Fee $12.6001/11/2021

Student Liability Insurance Fee $13.0001/11/2021

Fire Fighter Range Fee $300.0001/11/2021

Textbooks (taxable) $147.3501/11/2021

Textbooks Sales Tax $12.5201/11/2021

Student Supplies (6 t-shirts) (taxable) $44.9501/11/2021

Student Supplies Sales Tax $3.8201/11/2021

Fire Fighter I(A) - 40 of 191 hours - 20W $111.2001/11/2021

Fire Fighter I(A) - 151 of 191 hours - 21S $419.7801/19/2021

Fire Fighter II(B) - 301 hours - 21S $836.7802/15/2021

Fire Fighter III(CE) - 40 of 40 hours $180.0004/15/2021

Industry Certification Exam (Certified Firefighter):

Minimum Standards Fire Fighter test:  (1) App fee $30 to outside vendor

and (2) Test fee $42 to outside vendor

All dates, times and prices are estimates and subject to change.

Charges on Fee Sheet total:   $2,122.00 (includes tax)

A $5.00 fee will be assessed each time a credit or debit card is used

Students will incur other program expenses they will pay to outside agencies

Including approx. $1,000 in rental gear fees

Revised October 26, 2020

Student Signature Date

Authorization Date Approved

I have received the books and bookstore items listed above and initialed by me and have read and agree to the following 
statement:  I hereby authorize the APARICIO-LEVY TECHNICAL  COLLEGE to bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the 
cost of my books and fees as itemized above.  In the event payment is withheld for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself 
within 30 days from date of notification.  ABOVE BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH  COUNTY 
SALES TAX.

Printed on 1/20/2021
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